
Invoice
DATE INVOICE #

Bill To

QUANTITY AMOUNTPRICE EACHDESCRIPTION

SERVICE DATE P.O. NUMBER TERMS TRUCK # TRAILER #REF #

Sub Total ($): 
Tax ($): 

Total ($):

Payments ($):

Total Due ($): 

PAYMENT DATE

CALL DETAILS:

NOTES:

PAYMENT DESCRIPTION PAYMENT AMT

10/31/2024

10/31/2024

46827C

PRIVATE TOW

, GA 

Southside Wrecker Service
PO Box 542
Union City, GA 30291
Phone: (770) 964-8220

Due On Receipt WITH DRIVER 

LOC: 285 NB EXIT 1 COLLEGE PARK GA 
DES: 5884 FRONTAGE ROAD FOREST PARK GA 
Court Case #: 

0.00

$662.50
$66.25
$26.50

Heavy Duty Tow (Combo Tractor & Trailer) L2
Fuel Adjustment Charge
CC Admin Fee

$265.00/Hour
$0.10/Charge
$0.04/Charge

2.50 Hour(s)
662.50 Charge(s)
662.50 Charge(s)

755.25
0.00

755.25

755.25


