Southside Wrecker Service

PO Box 542 Union City, GA 30291 Phone: (770) 964-8220

Invoice



DATE	INVOICE #	
10/31/2024	46827C	

Bill To

PRIVATE TOW		
, GA		

SERVICE DATE	P.O. NUMBER	REF#	TERMS	TRUCK #	TRAILER#
10/31/2024			Due On Receipt	WITH DRIVER	
QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION			PRICE EACH	AMOUNT
2.50 Hour(s) 662.50 Charge(s) 662.50 Charge(s)	Heavy Duty Fuel Adjustn CC Admin F	Tow (Combo Tractonent Charge ee	\$265.00/Hour \$0.10/Charge \$0.04/Charge	\$662.50 \$66.25 \$26.50	
PAYMENT DATE	PAYMENT DESCRIPTION				PAYMENT AMT
CALL DETAILS:				Sub Total (\$):	755.25
LOC: 285 NB EXIT 1 COLLEGE PARK GA				Tax (\$):	0.00
DES: 5884 FRONTAGE ROAD FOREST PARK GA Court Case #:			Total (\$):	755.25	
				Payments (\$):	0.00
				Total Due (\$): 755.25
NOTES:					